
Library and Learning Resources Program: 2019-2021 Advisory Committee Members 

 

NAME EMAIL COLLEGE AFFILIATION 

Brian Greene greeneb@yosemite.edu Columbia College Chief Instructional Officers/Council 
of Chief Librarians 

Cheryl Bailey cbailey@ivc.edu Irvine Valley College Academic Senate for California 
Community Colleges (ASCCC) 

Daniel Crump 
(Co-Chair) Crumpd@arc.losrios.edu American River College Special appointment 

Esteban Aguilar  eaguilar100@mtsac.edu  Mt San Antonio College Academic Senate for California 
Community Colleges (ASCCC) 

Henry Gardner RADRegionviii@studentsenateccc.org Santiago Canyon College Student Senate for California 
Community Colleges (SSCCC) 

Henry Shannon  henry.shannon@chaffey.edu Chaffey College Chief Executive Officers (CEO) 

Jennie Longmire jlongmire@sierracollege.edu Sierra College Association of Colleges for Tutoring 
and Learning Assistance (ACTLA) 

Kate Mueller kmueller@coastline.edu Coastline College Chief Student Services Officers 
(CSSO) 

Laura Hope laura.hope@chaffey.edu  Chaffey College  Chief Instructional Officers (CIO) 

Meredith Plummer mplummer@cmccd.edu Copper Mountain College Association of College Business 
Officers (ACBO) 

Monica Doman mdoman@cypresscollege.edu Cypress College Academic Senate for California 
Community Colleges (ASCCC) 
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Raul Arambula rarambula@cccco.edu  Chancellor’s Office  Chancellor’s Office 

Romelia Salinas rsalinas12@mtsac.edu Mt. San Antonio College Council of Chief Librarians (CCL) 

Ted Blake 
(Co-Chair) tblake@msjc.edu Mt. San Jacinto College Association of Colleges for Tutoring 

and Learning Assistance (ACTLA) 

Vandana Gavaskar vsgavaskar@pipeline.sbcc.edu Santa Barbara City College Association of Colleges for Tutoring 
and Learning Assistance (ACTLA) 
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